
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DQ 

TT6 

1 

2 

No. 

73 

717 

76 

47 

5 

87 

49 

26 

69 

7 

57 

41 

131 

111 

369 

6 

501 

712 

211 

181 

108 

30 

60 

163 

777 

88 

24 

18 

55 

46 

159 

58 

Name 

Chris Bennett 

Joe Arbour 

Dan Rose 

Carlos Mejia 

Derrin Griffin 

Kevin Burke 

Patrick Partin 

Jonathan Anderson 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Fulton Haight 

Herve Bezard 

Ryan Flaherty 

Jeff Anderson 

Team Max Boost 

Jarad Anderson 

Team EVOQ Motorsport 

Ed Fardos 

George Edison 

Team WFM 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Scott Budshaw 

John Magnuson 

Team Rotary Heads 

Pat Garrett 

Bob Zurcher 

Jakob Miller 

Diane Stucker 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Joel Selman 

Andrija Boskovic 

Dennis Caco 

Debby Sharp 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

1:53.186 

1:56.162 

1:56.442 

1:58.690 

2:01.905 

1:53.346 

1:57.125 

2:09.966 

1:52.514 

1:56.931 

1:57.608 

1:59.715 

2:04.767 

2:04.910 

2:08.366 

1:54.268 

1:58.005 

2:00.449 

2:09.866 

2:00.400 

2:02.626 

2:03.033 

2:04.004 

2:08.849 

2:10.330 

2:12.658 

2:13.876 

2:14.640 

2:11.414 

2:16.012 

In Session 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:53.429 

1:56.250 

1:56.635 

2:00.247 

2:03.896 

1:53.418 

1:57.239 

2:10.507 

1:53.838 

1:57.314 

1:57.689 

2:00.460 

2:04.957 

2:19.514 

2:08.981 

1:54.940 

1:58.869 

2:00.482 

2:09.978 

2:01.041 

2:03.747 

2:03.055 

2:04.090 

2:10.348 

2:10.823 

2:13.718 

2:14.393 

2:14.843 

2:11.794 

2:17.305 

2nd Session 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet corvette 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Corvette ZO6 

Ford Mustang GT 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

MUSTANG SHELBY 

BMW M3 

Ford Shelby 

Shelby GT350R 

mustang gt 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

Mini Cooper JCW 

BMW 325is 

BMW 330Ci 

Toyota Celica 

bmw z4 rdst. 

Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 
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Pos 

3 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

313 

7 

63 

76 

Name 

Jaime Garcia 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Kurt Johnson 

Carl Atwood 

Class 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:16.192 

1:41.524 

1:58.213 

2:05.134 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

2:16.623 

1:42.382 

1:58.421 

2:05.313 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Make-Model 

Honda Civic 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Porsche GT3 

Dodge Viper ACRx 
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